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@ As we're committed to reducing our environmental impact, we have eliminated paper receipt.

Order summary

Order ID:

Order time:

Coupon applied to all items:

Code: getcp21ty

Subtotal:

Shipping:

Sales tax:

Order total:

Shipping address

P0O-211-20161291710071028
Sep 21, 2024

$140.11
-$26.68

$113.43

FREE
$7.94

$121.37

Ravi Maharaj +1 (786)250-4098 , 12225 SW 128th Street, Unit 104, SUITE#, STE# 12384, MIAMI, FL 33186, United States

Payment method

@ Temu is committed to protecting your payment information. We follow PCI DSS standards, use strong encryption, and perform regular

reviews of its system to protect your privacy.

Item details (20)

Charming Watercolor Christmas Tree & Stars ...

12x20 Inches

By zomf zsrxmf

2pcs Festive Red Linen Christmas Pillow Cove...

12 X 20 Inch

By f Dream Pillow Pavilion

JIT 4pcs velvet christmas joy star throw pillow...

A [ 18*18inch/45*45cm

By -~ PILLNEST

$2.78
x2

$5.48

x1

$7.99
x3
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CHRISTMAS

i
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4Pcs Christmas Pillow

notinclude pillow core

UL LL/wdsy

45cm/17.72inch

Festive Linen Christmas Pillow Covers: 4 Piec...

18x18inch

By ‘ VibrantHome

4PCS Vibrant Christmas Jesus Water Buffalo ...

18*18 Inches

By ‘= Eastern Sun

JIT 4pcs velvet christmas santa tree snowma...

A [ 18*18inch/45*45cm

By - PILLNEST

4pcs Set Velvet Christmas Throw Pillow Cover...

4pcs

By *#& Star River Party

2pcs Festive Merry Christmas Throw Pillow C...

12x20 Inches

By &4 Philoria

4-Pack Festive Christmas Throw Pillow Cover...

4pcs

sear

By beat self

$8.54
x3

$7.08
x3

$8.06
x2

$7.64
x3

$4.40
x1

$7.40
x2



